

Sessions Case/189/2022
Reg. No.Sessions.189 of 2022

Order no.06

Dated.17-01-2023.

To day is date fixed for appearance .
Accused files time petition and praying for time.
Perused the petition. Considered and allowed. Subsequently accused files hazira.
Ld. PP in charge files appointment letter.
Let it be kept with the record.
The case is adjourned .
To.24-03-2023 for appearance and charge.
D/C

Addl. Dist & Sess. Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist & Sess. Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum