

WBBB010041242022



S.C Case/ 189/2022  
Reg. No .189 of 2022.  
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order no.07

Dated.24-03-2023.

To day is date fixed for appearance and charge.

Both the accused persons are present by filing hazira.

P.O is busy for delivery of judgement.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 09-06-2023 for appearance and charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge  
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

