



WBBB010041242022
Sessions Case No. 189/2022
Regd. Sessions 189/2022
J.O Code - WB00664

Order No. 43
dated 17-03-2026

The record is fixed for **Argument**.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

Sole accused person namely Hasim Sk on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Heard in part. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **24-03-2026** for ARGUMENT.

Accused as before.

D & C by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.